The area of a horizontal plane bounded by all lot lines.  See, Article III, 

Buildable Area, and, also, Section 8, Area, Yard, and Height Requirements.    

85. Lot, Corner.  A lot of which two (2) adjacent sides face a street or streets so that 

the interior angle of the intersection is less than one hundred thirty five (135) 
degrees, provided that the corner of any such intersection is not rounded by a 
curve having an inside radius greater than fifty (50') feet.    

86. Lot Coverage, Maximum.   The total Lot Coverage consists of the aggregate 

ground coverage of all Buildings and Structures;